
Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  04.06.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 481 Teichert, Michael M4074 1 4 1 : 0 1 
2 452 Vilvo, Stefan M4568 1 4 3 : 5 3 
3 459 Heinen, Klaus  - - 4 4 : 3 1 
4 457 Hillebrand, Barbara Skikeller Kaulard & Schroiff W5557 1 4 5 : 3 4 
5 451 Graß, Michael M4074 2 4 5 : 4 4 
6 469 Schütz, Stephanie TV Konzen W3579 1 4 6 : 1 7 
7 486 Häuser, Andreas M5063 1 4 7 : 0 5 
8 439 Zimmermann, Martin FC Grenzwacht Hürtgen M4071 3 4 7 : 2 6 
9 471 Potzel, René TV Obermaubach M4569 2 4 7 : 4 2 

10 473 Breuer, Gottfried M5061 2 4 8 : 1 8 
11 441 Valder, Rainer  - - 4 9 : 4 8 
12 477 Wirtz, Anja FC Germania Vossenack W4070 1 5 5 : 4 3 
13 480 Wiertz, Rainer FC Germania Vossenack M6052 1 5 5 : 4 4 
14 488 Heidbüchel, Frank M4072 4 5 7 : 2 5 
15 483 Vilvo, Konrad TV Huchem-Stammeln M7538 1 5 7 : 4 2 
16 438 Bündgens, Valentin M6547 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 7 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  04.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 481 Teichert, Michael M4074 1 4 1 : 0 1 
2 452 Vilvo, Stefan M4568 1 4 3 : 5 3 
3 459 Heinen, Klaus  - - 4 4 : 3 1 
4 451 Graß, Michael M4074 2 4 5 : 4 4 
5 486 Häuser, Andreas M5063 1 4 7 : 0 5 
6 439 Zimmermann, Martin FC Grenzwacht Hürtgen M4071 3 4 7 : 2 6 
7 471 Potzel, René TV Obermaubach M4569 2 4 7 : 4 2 
8 473 Breuer, Gottfried M5061 2 4 8 : 1 8 
9 441 Valder, Rainer  - - 4 9 : 4 8 

10 480 Wiertz, Rainer FC Germania Vossenack M6052 1 5 5 : 4 4 
11 488 Heidbüchel, Frank M4072 4 5 7 : 2 5 
12 483 Vilvo, Konrad TV Huchem-Stammeln M7538 1 5 7 : 4 2 
13 438 Bündgens, Valentin M6547 1 1 : 0 4 : 0 7 

Grenzwachtlauf 9,5km  am  04.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 457 Hillebrand, Barbara Skikeller Kaulard & Schroiff W5557 1 4 5 : 3 4 
2 469 Schütz, Stephanie TV Konzen W3579 1 4 6 : 1 7 
3 477 Wirtz, Anja FC Germania Vossenack W4070 1 5 5 : 4 3 
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